Abzhapparova M.
Zhenisbaeva M.

Zhalmagambetova S.

Mussina A.
Smagulova M.
Seydin A.

Ishmukhanbetov N.

Zhumagaliyeva G.
Ishchanova A.
Verba Ye.
Salkenova A.
Amanzhol M.
Zhanabilova D.
Ormanova A.

Ospanova F.

Vacancy 3
Abzhapparova M.
Zhenisbaeva M.

Zhalmagambetova S.

Amanzhol M.
Vacancy 6
Ormanova A.
Ospanova F.
Verba Ye.
Seydin A.

Ishmukhanbetov N.

Zhumagaliyeva G.
Ishchanova A.
Almas T.
Salkenova A.

Ishmukhanbetov N.

Vacancy 3
Abzhapparova M.

Zhalmagambetova S.
Mark-Alexander Warne

Amanzhol M.
Vacancy 6
Ormanova A.
Zhumagaliyeva G.
Ishchanova A.

C1.1.223P
Cl1.1.224pP
C1.1.225P
Cl1.1.226P
C1.1.227P
C1.1.232P
C1.1.235P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.365P
C1.1.366P
C1.1.344P
Cl1.1.346P
C1.1.347P
C1.1.349P
C1.1.353P

C1.1.355P
C1.1.223P
C1.1.224P
C1.1.225P
C1.1.346P
C1.2.221P
C1.1.349P
C1.1.353P
C1.1.366P
C1.1.232P
C1.1.235P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.365P
C1.1.256P
C1.1.344P

C1.1.235P
C1.1.355P
C1.1.223P
C1.1.225P
C1.1.233P
Cl1.1.346P
C1.2.221P
C1.1.349P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.365P

Schedule

Day of the week Time
8:00-8:50
Monday
9:00-9:50
Wednesday 11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time
Monday 11:00-11:50
Saturday 12:00-12:50
13:00-13:50
Day of the week Time
Wednesday 11:00-11:50
Friday 12:00-12:50
13:00-13:50




Almas T.
Salkenova A.
Verba Ye.

Seydin A.
Ishmukhanbetov N.
Zhumagaliyeva G.
Ishchanova A.
Almas T.
Salkenova A.
Abzhapparova M.
Zhenisbaeva M.
Mark-Alexander Warne
Mussina A.
Smagulova M.
Amanzhol M.
Zhanabilova D.
Ormanova A.
Verba Ye.

Seydin A.
Ishmukhanbetov N.
Zhumagaliyeva G.
Ishchanova A.
Almas T.

Salkenova A.
Amanzhol M.
Zhanabilova D.
Ormanova A.

Verba Ye.
Abzhapparova M.
Zhumagaliyeva G.
Zhalmagambetova S.
Mark-Alexander Warne
Smagulova M.

Vacancy 3
Abzhapparova M.
Zhenisbaeva M.
Zhalmagambetova S.
Mark-Alexander Warne
Smagulova M.

Seydin A.
Ishmukhanbetov N.

C1.1.256P
C1.1.344P
C1.1.366P

CS 2201-2211 (1 noTok)

C1.1.232P
C1.1.235P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.365P
C1.1.256P
Cl1.1.344pP
C1.1.223P
Cl1.1.224pP
C1.1.233P
Cl1.1.226P
C1.1.227P
Cl1.1.346P
Cl1.1.347P
Cl1.1.349P
C1.1.366P

CS 2212-2221 (2 notok)

C1.1.232P
C1.1.235P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.365P
C1.1.256P
C1.1.344pP
Cl1.1.346P
Cl1.1.347P
Cl1.1.349P
C1.1.366P
C1.1.223P
C1.1.253P
C1.1.225P
C1.1.233P
C1.1.227P

CS 2222-22232 (3 notok)

C1.1.355P
C1.1.223P
C1.1.224P
C1.1.225P
C1.1.233P
C1.1.227P
C1.1.232P
C1.1.235P

Day of the week Time

9:00-9:50
Tuesday

10:00-10:50
Friday 10:00-10:50
Day of the week Time
Tuesday 11:00-11:50

. 10:00-10:50

Friday

11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time
Monday 10:00-10:50

8:00-8:50
Saturday

9:00-9:50




Ishchanova A. C1.1.365P
Almas T. C1.1.256P
Salkenova A. C1.1.344P
Amanzhol M. C1.1.346P
Ormanova A. C1.1.349P
Vacancy 7 C1.2.222P
CS 2234-39
Vacancy 3 C1.1.355P
Ishmukhanbetov N. C1.1.235P
Zhumagaliyeva G. C1.1.253P
Verba Ye. C1.1.366P
Salkenova A. C1.1.344pP
Amanzhol M. C1.1.346P
Zhanabilova D. C1.1.347P
Ormanova A. C1.1.349P
Vacancy 7 C1.2.222P

Burbekova S.
Bakenova A.
Almas T.

C1.1.254P
C1.1.228P
C1.1.256P

Kassenov Kh. C1.2.225P
Burbekova S. Cl1.1.254pP
Bakenova A. C1.1.228P
Smagulova A. C1.1.255P
Zhenisbaeva M. C1.1.224P
Zhumagaliyeva G. C1.1.253p
Mark-Alexander Warne C1.1.233P
Mussina A. C1.1.226P
Smagulova M. C1.1.227pP
Seydin A. C1.1.232P
Vacancy 6 C1.2.221P
ST
Ishmukhanbetov N. C1.1.235p
Zhumagaliyeva G. C1.1.253pP

Day of the week Time

8:00-8:50
Wednesday

9:00-9:50
Friday 11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time

8:00-8:50
Wednesday

9:00-9:50
Friday 11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time

12:00-12:50
Monday

13:00-13:50
Thursday 9:00-9:50
Day of the week Time

12:00-12:50
Monday

13:00-13:50
Thursday 9:00-9:50




Ishchanova A. C1.1.365P
Almas T. C1.1.256P
Vacancy 3 C1.1.355P

12:00-12:50
Tuesday
Salkenova A. C1.1.344pP 13:00-13:50
Amanzhol M. C1.1.346P Thursday 8:00-8:50
DJ Day of the week Time
12:00-12:50
Tuesday
Vacancy 6 C1.2.221P 13:00-13:50
Verba Ye. C1.1.366P Thursday 8:00-8:50

12:00-12:50
Tuesday
Vacancy 7 C1.2.222P 13:00-13:50
Kassenov Kh. C1.2.225P Thursday 8:00-8:50
Burbekova S. C1.1.254pP
Bakenova A. C1.1.228P
Smagulova A. C1.1.255P
Abzhapparova M. C1.1.223pP
Zhenisbaeva M. C1.1.224P
Zhalmagambetova S. C1.1.225P
Mark-Alexander Warne C1.1.233p
Mussina A. C1.1.226P
Smagulova M. C1.1.227P
IT™M Day of the week Time
Tuesday 8:00-8:50
Zhalmagambetova S. C1.1.225P Friday 12:00-12:50
Mark-Alexander Warne C1.1.233p 13:00-13:50
Mussina A. C1.1.226P
Smagulova M. C1.1.227P
Seydin A. C1.1.232P
Vacancy 3 C1.1.355p
Verba Ye. C1.1.366P

Tuesday 8:00-8:50
Smagulova A. Cl1.1.255p Friday 12:00-12:50
Abzhapparova M. C1.1.223pP 13:00-13:50
Bakenova A. C1.1.228P
Burbekova S. C1.1.254P
Kassenov Kh. C1.2.225P

Almas T. C1.1.256P



Mussina A. C1.1.226P

Mussina A. C1.1.226P

Baizhanova A. C1.3.322P

Baizhanova A. C1.3.322P

Baizhanova A. C1.3.322P

Baizhanova A. C1.3.322P

Day of the week  Time

12:00-12:50
Wednesday

13:00-13:50
Saturday 10:00-10:50
Day of the week Time

12:00-12:50
Thursday

13:00-13:50
Saturday 11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time

12:00-12:50
Wednesday

13:00-13:50
Saturday 10:00-10:50
Day of the week Time

12:00-12:50
Thursday

13:00-13:50
Saturday 11:00-11:50
Day of the week Time

14:00-14:50
Tuesday

15:00-15:50
Wednesday 15:00-15:50
Day of the week Time
Wednesday 14:00-14:50

14:00-14:50
Thursday

15:00-15:50




